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EXPO CONGRESS HOTEL

BUDAPEST - HUNGARY

MELLOW MOOD HOTELS
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ABOUT THE HOTEL

The4-star Expo Congress Hotel provides 160 modern rooms,
restaurant, bar, conference & banqueting facilites, and
spa & fitness area. Expo Brasserie, the stylishly decorated
restaurant serves rich buffet-breakfast in the mornings,
and at the same time it functions as an elegant restaurant
with a great outdoor summer terrace to enjoy luncheons
and dinners. In the evenings, the top floor Sky Bar offers
a range of carefully selected beers, spirits, wines, cocktails
and refreshments. The hotel's Spa & Fitness Area provides
well-earned relaxation after a busy day of networking.

GUESTROOM INFORMATION

The Expo Congress Hotel features all amenities necessary
for a comfortable and successful business trip to Budapest.
All rooms are air-conditioned and equipped with sound-
proof windows as well as Internet access above the
standard 4-star facilities: LCD TV, minibar, in-room safe,
telephone and hair-dryer.

ROOM TYPES

> Number of rooms: 160

> Standard and Superior Room (Single, Double, Twin)
» Connecting Rooms

> Disabled Access Rooms

GUESTROOM AMENITIES

> LCD Television

> Laptop Safe

> Free wireless internet access

> Individual climate control

> Minibar

> Large walk-in shower or bath tub

> Arange of specially designed bathroom amenities
> Hair-dryer

LOCATION

Situated in the green belt of Budapest, just 10 minutes
from the bustling citylife, easily accessible with metro or
with own shuttle service. Ideally located right at the main
entrance of the Budapest International Exhibition Centre
(Hungexpo), the Expo Congress Hotel is easy to reach via
domestic and international roads as well as from any points
of the city.

DISTANCES FROM THE HOTEL

> Airport: 11 km

> Keleti Railway Station: 3 km

> HUNGEXPO Congress and Fair Center: 20 m
> Kincsem Event Park: 250 m

> SYMA Sport and Event Center: 4,4 km

> Dedk Ferenc square: 6 km

> Heroes' Square: 4,7 km

> Hungaroring: 20 km

CONTACT

Expo tér 2 (Albertirsai Ut 10.), H-1101 Budapest, Hungary
GPS:N»474933 - £>19.0524

Phone: 436 1 263 6800 - Fax: +36 1 263 6801
info@expohotel.hu - www.expohotel.hu
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Room name

Congress

Expo |

Expo Il
Expo | &I
Sky |

Sky Il

Sky 1 &I
Board Room

Sky Bar

Floorspace
(m?)

100
50
50
100
50
50

100

100 (85)

Theatre
(persons)

110
50
50
100
50
50

100

Classroom
(persons)

60
27
27
60
27
27

60

U-shape
(persons)

36

36

Banquet
(persons)

80

30

30

80

30

30

80

8 persons in block style

45 pers. seated + 20 pers. on foot

Block
(persons)

60
30
30
60
30
30

60

HOTEL FACILITIES

Conference & Banqueting facilities
Business corner

A'la carte restaurant

Lobby Bar

Sky Bar

Summer Terrace

Spa & Fitness facilities (Gym, Sauna, Steambath, Jacuzzi,
Relaxation area, Terraces)

Free wireless high-speed internet access
Rich buffet-breakfast

Air-conditioning in entire building
Airport transfer

Private parking

CONFERENCE AND BANQUETING

The 3 multifunctional meeting rooms of Expo Congress Hotel
feature daylight and can host up to 310 persons seated.

Due to the latest conference facilities and the ground floor
restaurant's professional catering services, the hotel provides
an excellent venue for conferences, exhibitions, press
conferences, business meetings and training courses; as well
as events, such as cocktail receptions and gala dinners.

The elegant Board Room on the first floor is the right venue
for executive or private meetings, ensuring a tranquil
environment for up to 8 persons.

TECHNICAL EQUIPMENT

> Business corner

> Pre-function areas

> Wireless internet access
> Projector and screen

> Flipchart

DINING

The stylishly decorated ground floor restaurant serves a
sumptuous buffet breakfast in the mornings, and at the same
time, it functions as an a la carte or buffet restaurant. Offering
an exciting mixture of Hungarian dishes and international
cuisine, the Expo Brasserie serves as the perfect place for
events from business luncheons to conference catering.
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Mellow Mood Hotels

5%xHOTELS
Buddha-Bar Hotel Budapest Klotild Palace

4xHOTELS
Atrium Fashion Hotel
Buda Castle Fashion Hotel
Estilo Fashion Hotel
La Prima Fashion Hotel Budapest
La Prima Fashion Hotel Vienna
Mirage Fashion Hotel
Expo Congress Hotel

3xHOTELS
Atlas City Hotel
Baross City Hotel
Cosmo City Hotel
superior

Promenade City Hotel
Star City Hotel

Mellow Mood Hostel

Marco Polo Top Ho(s)tel
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MELLOW MOOD HOTELS
CONGRESS HOTEL HOTELS

H-1101 Budapest, Expo tér 2. (Albertirsai it 10.) - T +36 1263 6800 - F +36 1263 6801 - info@expohotel.hu - www.expohotel.hu



